
 
 

2021-2022 Tuition Schedule 
 

 

Non-Subsidized 
 

 Pre-K Full Day Pre-K Half Day Kindergarten Each additional child in 
Grades 1-8 

Tuition $8,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,500 $12,150 

There is a $300 per family Annual Assessment Fee that is added to this in your FACTS 
account. 

 

Subsidized Member of  
Catholic Parishes 

 
 Pre-K 

Full Day 
Pre-K 

Half Day 
Kindergarten 

1 Child 
Grades 1-8 

2 Children 

Grades K-8 

3 Children 

Grades K-8 

4 Children 
Grades K-8 

Tuition $8,500 $5,000 $5,500 $12,150 $24,300 $36,450 $48,600 
Reduction ($2,500.00) ($1,200.00) NA ($4,750) ($12,150) ($21,350) ($32,950) 
Total Less 
Reduction 

 
$6,000 

 
$3,800 

 
$5,500 

 
$7,400 

 
$12,150 

 
$15,100 

 
$15,650 

There is a $300 per family Annual Assessment Fee that is added 
 to this in your FACTS account. 

 


