

2021-2022 Tuition Schedule

Non-Subsidized

	Pre-K Full Day	Pre-K Half Day	Kindergarten	Each additional child in Grades 1-8	
Tuition	\$8,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500	\$12,150	

There is a \$300 per family Annual Assessment Fee that is added to this in your FACTS account.

Subsidized Member of Catholic Parishes

	Pre-K Full Day	Pre-K Half Day	Kindergarten	1 Child Grades 1-8	2 Children Grades K-8	3 Children Grades K-8	4 Children Grades K-8
Tuition	\$8,500	\$5,000	\$5,500	\$12,150	\$24,300	\$36,450	\$48,600
Reduction	(\$2,500.00)	(\$1,200.00)	NA	(\$4,750)	(\$12,150)	(\$21,350)	(\$32,950)
Total Less Reduction	\$6,000	\$3,800	\$5,500	\$7,400	\$12,150	\$15,100	\$15,650

There is a \$300 per family Annual Assessment Fee that is added to this in your FACTS account.